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VIN'SCENE en Bourbonnais SCRATCH - INDIVIDUELS
Sexe Cat.

27 Septembre 2015

1 SE M EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES1 1 3:04:18  1AMIOT Antoine
FONTENAY Karine   2 SE F  3:14:24 03 - VICHY 03 VICHY 1 1  2  0:10:06  0:10:06

3 V1 M RC VICHY 2 1 0:03:57  0:14:03 3:18:21 63 - EFFIAT 26GARDENT Thierry
4 SE M 03 LA CHAPELAUDE 3 2 0:02:03  0:16:06 3:20:24 03 - LA CHAPELAUDE 18DESTAILLEUR Julien
5 V1 M 03 MONTILLY 4 2 0:04:17  0:20:23 3:24:41 03 - MONTILLY 78PRIVAT Nicolas
6 V1 M 03 BIOZAT 5 3 0:00:47  0:21:10 3:25:28 03 - BIOZAT 81HEBRARD David
7 V1 M EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES6 4 0:01:42  0:22:52 3:27:10 03 - VILLENEUVE SUR 32KAMINSKI Stephan
8 V1 M EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES7 5 0:01:01  0:23:53 3:28:11 03 - ST AUBIN LE MON 20MAURIN Eric
9 V1 M CONSEIL DEPARTEMENTAL 03 8 6 0:02:30  0:26:23 3:30:41 03 - COGNAT LYONNE 57LIPONNE Francois
10 SE M TBL 71 9 3 0:04:27  0:30:50 3:35:08 71 - BOURBON LANCY 36DECREAU Frederic
11 V2 M AC TREVOL 10 1 0:04:51  0:35:41 3:39:59 03 - GENNETINES 11PASQUET Frederic
12 V2 M 03 MONETAY SUR ALLIER 11 2 0:02:15  0:37:56 3:42:14 03 - MONETAY SUR ALL 75ROUX Thierry
13 SE M 63 CLERMONT FERRAND 12 4 0:00:50  0:38:46 3:43:04 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN 90LASSALE Florian
14 V1 M EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES13 7 0:00:18  0:39:04 3:43:22 03 - MOULINS 60DAGOIS Eric
15 SE M 03 TREVOL 14 5 0:03:07  0:42:11 3:46:29 03 - TREVOL  3VENIANT Romuald
16 V2 M UCC V 15 3 0:00:18  0:42:29 3:46:47 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE 41BOUILLON Patrice
17 SE M V 16 6 0:00:11  0:42:40 3:46:58 03 - VICHY 80BERNIER Stephane
18 V1 M 03 YZEURE 17 8 0:01:06  0:43:46 3:48:04 03 - YZEURE 49FORESTIER David
19 V1 M PASS RUNNING 18 9 0:03:59  0:47:45 3:52:03 38 - JANNEYRIAS 74BOUENOU Christophe
20 SE M UCC V 19 7 0:00:22  0:48:07 3:52:25 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE 42BASMADJIAN Mikael
21 SE M 03 ST FELIX 20 8 0:00:19  0:48:26 3:52:44 03 - ST FELIX 25LEFEVRE Emmanuel
22 V3 M EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES21 1 0:01:20  0:49:46 3:54:04 03 - YZEURE 28FORICHON Jean Pierre
23 SE M 03 VARENNES SUR ALLIER 22 9 0:01:05  0:50:51 3:55:09 03 - VARENNES SUR AL  7TRIBOULET Aymeric
24 V1 M 75 PARIS 15EME ARRONDISSE 23 10 0:00:08  0:50:59 3:55:17 75 - PARIS 15EME ARR  8GUILLON Romuald
25 SE M 03 YZEURE 24 10 0:00:18  0:51:17 3:55:35 03 - YZEURE 62CHAMIGNON Nicolas
26 V1 M ST PONT RUN 25 11 0:03:19  0:54:36 3:58:54 03 - ST PONT 68BOISSEAU Stephane
27 V2 M EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES26 4 0:00:19  0:54:55 3:59:13 03 - YZEURE 61DARANJO Jean Pierre

LOPES LELO Maria  37 V1 F  3:59:19 03 - YZEURE EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES2 1 28  0:00:06  0:55:01
29 V2 M USSP COURSE ET NATURE 27 5 0:00:07  0:55:08 3:59:26 58 - AZY LE VIF 56RACOUSSOT Bertrand
30 V1 M EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES28 12 0:00:39  0:55:47 4:00:05 58 - DORNES 48DORDAIN Tony
31 V1 M 03 SEUILLET 29 13 0:00:21  0:56:08 4:00:26 03 - SEUILLET 24LEFEVRE Stephane
32 V2 M 03 MOULINS 30 6 0:00:28  0:56:36 4:00:54 03 - MOULINS 46LINVAL Philippe
33 SE M 03 CUSSET 31 11 0:01:11  0:57:47 4:02:05 03 - CUSSET 77STUPENKIO Laurent
34 V1 M 03 VICHY 32 14 0:00:05  0:57:52 4:02:10 03 - VICHY 10MOINE Rodolphe
35 V1 M CE BOSCH 33 15 0:00:51  0:58:43 4:03:01 58 - COSSAYE 31GUYOT Jean Joseph
36 V2 M EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES34 7 0:00:39  0:59:22 4:03:40 03 - YZEURE 72VILLARD Claude
37 SE M 03 BELLERIVE SUR ALLIER 35 12 0:01:13  1:00:35 4:04:53 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A 29RICHET Gerald
38 V1 M AMITIES ET NATURE DE MONT 36 16 0:00:19  1:00:54 4:05:12 03 - MONTLUCON 76TAILHARDAT Bruno
39 V1 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 37 17 0:00:01  1:00:55 4:05:13 03 - DESERTINES 14BERJON Stephane
40 V1 M UCC V 38 18 0:01:01  1:01:56 4:06:14 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE 43TEISSEDRE Christian

CHABROL Celine  67 SE F  4:06:49 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE RC VICHY 3 2 41  0:00:35  1:02:31
RAYNAUD Chantal  66 V2 F  4:06:50 03 - ABREST RC VICHY 4 1 42  0:00:01  1:02:32

43 V1 M VA RUNNING 39 19 0:01:47  1:04:19 4:08:37 03 - CRECHY 86FOUQUET Arnaud
44 V2 M FFA COSSAYE 40 8 0:00:38  1:04:57 4:09:15 58 - COSSAYE 39DESJOUR Patrick
45 V2 M UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS 41 9 0:00:28  1:05:25 4:09:43 71 - MONTCEAU LES MI 22FUYET Philippe
46 V3 M L' DAM 42 2 0:00:21  1:05:46 4:10:04 L'E ADAM 50ROUSSEL Alain
47 V3 M 58 COSSAYE 43 3 0:00:11  1:05:57 4:10:15 58 - COSSAYE 38ANDRE Serge
48 V1 M 89 VENOY 44 20 0:00:03  1:06:00 4:10:18 89 - VENOY 13MARTIN Fabrice
49 V2 M 03 AGONGES 45 10 0:02:01  1:08:01 4:12:19 03 - AGONGES 47FAVAREL Francois
50 V1 M AMITIES ET NATURE MONTLUC46 21 0:00:06  1:08:07 4:12:25 03 - COMMENTRY 82MAGNOLI Sylvio
51 SE M 03 MOULINS 47 13 0:00:20  1:08:27 4:12:45 03 - MOULINS 88MEDINA Christophe
52 SE M 03 ETROUSSAT 48 14 0:00:32  1:08:59 4:13:17 03 - ETROUSSAT 30GUTIERREZ Santiana
53 V1 M 03 VICHY 49 22 0:01:34  1:10:33 4:14:51 03 - VICHY 59HUET Jerome
54 SE M 03 VENDAT 50 15 0:00:20  1:10:53 4:15:11 03 - VENDAT 51FONTAINE Julien
55 V1 M 03 DOMPIERRE SUR BESBRE 51 23 0:01:34  1:12:27 4:16:45 03 - DOMPIERRE SUR B 83CAUSSIN Philippe
56 V1 M 63 VISCOMTAT 52 24 0:04:44  1:17:11 4:21:29 63 - VISCOMTAT  5CHAILLOU Sebastien
57 V1 M 69 ST BONNET DE MURE 53 25 0:00:07  1:17:18 4:21:36 69 - ST BONNET DE MU  6BRUNON David
58 SE M 03 THIEL SUR ACOLIN 54 16 0:00:05  1:17:23 4:21:41 03 - THIEL SUR ACOLI 27HOREL Franck
59 V2 M 03 BUSSET 55 11 0:03:47  1:21:10 4:25:28 03 - BUSSET 84PENALVER Bruno

BOISMENU Sabrina  87 SE F  4:25:41 03 - ABREST AVC CHANTELLE 5 3 60  0:00:13  1:21:23
61 V2 M 03 YZEURE 56 12 0:03:38  1:25:01 4:29:19 03 - YZEURE 34SAUNIER Thierry
62 V1 M 03 PARAY SOUS BRIAILLES 57 26 0:02:30  1:27:31 4:31:49 03 - PARAY SOUS BRIA 35BERTHOLIER Pierre
63 V1 M 03 CHANTELLE 58 27 0:01:15  1:28:46 4:33:04 03 - CHANTELLE 12MOYNAULT Christophe
64 V2 M 49 ANGERS 59 13 0:01:29  1:30:15 4:34:33 49 - ANGERS 17THIBAULT Eric

BENIER Annie  40 V2 F  4:35:07 63 - ISSOIRE 63 ISSOIRE 6 2 65  0:00:34  1:30:49
66 V1 M 03 MOULINS 60 28 0:01:00  1:31:49 4:36:07 03 - MOULINS  9TERRANOVA Philippe
67 SE M 03 YZEURE 61 17 0:04:24  1:36:13 4:40:31 03 - YZEURE 71BOUDET Sebastien Nicol

GOURY Valerie  79 V1 F  4:43:50 USSP COURSE ET NATURE 7 2 68  0:03:19  1:39:32
69 V2 M USSP COURSE ET NATURE 62 14 0:00:02  1:39:34 4:43:52 58 - ST PIERRE LE MO 53GOURY Jean Pierre
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MARSURA Michelle  44 V2 F  4:44:03 03 - CUSSET UCC V 8 3 70  0:00:11  1:39:45
RICHARD Laetitia  73 SE F  4:46:04 03 - LE MAYET DE MON 03 LE MAYET DE MONTAGNE 9 4 71  0:02:01  1:41:46

72 V1 M LIMAGNE ENDURANCE 63 29 0:02:24  1:44:10 4:48:28 63 - ENTRAIGUES 23DESMET Patrick
73 V1 M 03 CHAVROCHES 64 30 0:00:34  1:44:44 4:49:02 03 - CHAVROCHES 70CHEVARIN Christophe
74 V1 M VESOUL MARATHON 65 31 0:03:06  1:47:50 4:52:08 70 - ESPRELS 33HUSSON Gaetan
75 V3 M 03 NEUVY 66 4 0:04:38  1:52:28 4:56:46 03 - NEUVY 21LEFEBVRE Michel
76 V1 M EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES67 32 0:02:14  1:54:42 4:59:00 03 - NEUVY 55ARNAUD Christian

MINARD Anna Laure  85 SE F  5:01:15 03 - COULANDON 03 COULANDON 10 5 77  0:02:15  1:56:57
78 V1 M 03 YZEURE 68 33 0:12:29  2:09:26 5:13:44 03 - YZEURE 63LABBE Rene

CHAILLOU Delphine   4 V1 F  5:17:26 63 - VISCOMTAT 63 VISCOMTAT 11 3 79  0:03:42  2:13:08
80 SE M 03 MARCILLAT EN COMBRAILL 69 18 0:16:36  2:29:44 5:34:02 03 - MARCILLAT EN CO 15LABOUESSE Simon

VITIELLO Valerie  64 V1 F  5:35:44 58 - DORNES 58 DORNES 12 4 81  0:01:42  2:31:26
82 SE M 58 DORNES 70 19 0:00:02  2:31:28 5:35:46 58 - DORNES 65POMIES William

VALLEE Nelly  45 V1 F  5:36:39 03 - AVERMES 03 AVERMES 13 5 83  0:00:53  2:32:21
TERRENOIRE Sylvie  52 V1 F  5:36:42 03 - MOULINS EA MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES14 6 84  0:00:03  2:32:24
BELHADJ Farida  58 V1 F  5:36:43 03 - YZEURE 03 YZEURE 15 7 85  0:00:01  2:32:25
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